CONTRACT: D7POC365

WBS ELEMENT: 7RE.100133, 7RE.100113, 7RE.106833

COUNTY: ALAMANCE & ORANGE
DESCRIPTION: PLANT BED MAINTENANCE

					Engineer's Estimate		Forstar LLC 1875 E. Dixon Blvd.	
					Liigineer 3 Estimate		Shelby, NC 28152	
Line No.	Sec	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
1	SP	Crew Supervisor	1,000	HR	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
2	SP	Worker (per each)	4,000	HR	\$18.00	\$72,000.00	\$20.00	\$80,000.00
3	SP	1 Truck (pickup)	1,000	HR	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
4	SP	1 Truck (10,000 GVW min.)	1,000	HR	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00
5	SP	1 Tractor (30 HP) w/implements	30	HR	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
6	SP	1 Commercial Mower (48"-72" deck)	1,000	HR	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
7	SP	Front End Loader	25	HR	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
8	SP	Brush Chipper	50	HR	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
9	SP	String Trimmer	4,000	HR	\$10.00	\$40,000.00	\$2.25	\$9,000.00
10	SP	Stump Grinder	50	HR	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00
11	SP	Applied Pine Bark Mulch	1000	CYD	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$36.00	\$36,000.00
				AL BID DUNT	\$247,700.00		\$190,800.00	

Bid Opening: June 17, 2021

SBE Contract - NO GOALS